Zopfschiessen 2021
300/ 50m

RL 300m

Schiitzenveteranen
BO Hinwil

VereinName

Rang Name

O 00 NO ULl B WN -

A D DM D DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNRNNNNNRRPRRRERRRRRR
OB WNRPRPOOLONDDTUINDDE WNROOVONOODUDEWNROWOOONOOUNWRNIERERO

Vogt

Dorig
Burgener
Oberholzer
Brauchli
Heusser
Koller
Kaiser
Kunz
Braun
Tongi
Kaufmann
Scherrer
Bucher
Knobel
Kagi

Grob
Luchsinger

Schaufelberger

Maurer
Grob
Wisniewsky
Frutschi
Schatti

Fehr
Hofmann
Dietrich
Koller

Gut

Steiner
Tanner
Fankhauser
Duss
Leuthold
Maag
Fassler
Buchli
Frutschi
Muggli
Brennwald
Bertschinger
Peter
Mader
Diggelmann
Hubmann

Vorname Res. Jahrgang Alterskat Gewehr

Ruth
Anton
Paul
Martin
Ueli
Jakob
Walter
Franz
Max
Ueli
Urs
Karl
Daniel
Hans
Fritz
Hans
Max
Paul
Heinz
Ruedi
Roland
Bruno
Hansruedi
Ruedi
Urs
Ronny
Bruno
Matthias
Ueli
Hansjorg
Ueli
Karl
Walter
Emil
Fritz
Alfred
Christian
Rita
Ulrich
Erich
Roger
Anreas
Walter
Hans
Albert

97
95
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93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
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90
90
89
89
89
89
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88
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88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
80

1954 v
1960 V
1959 V
1953 V
1955 V
1957 V
1959 Vv
1951 SV
1955 Vv
1956 V
1958 V
1951 sV
1957 V
1947 SV
1949 sV
1952 v
1955 Vv
1945 SV
1950 SV
1961 V
1961 V
1944 sv
1949 sV
1950 SV
1954 v
1957 V
1945 sV
1954 v
1955 V
1956 V
1960 V
1936 EV
1955 Vv
1956 V
1961 V
1933 EV
1945 SV
1949 Ssv
1952 V
1953 V
1957 V
1961 V
1953 Vv
1958 V
1941 EV

Stgw-57/03S
Stagw
Stgw-57/030
Freigw

Stagw

Freigw
Stgw-57/030
Kar
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Stagw
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Freigw

Kar
Stgw-57/030
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Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
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Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
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Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/030
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Rang Name
46 Lippuner Walter
47 Braun Hermann
48 Hochstrasser Hermann
49 Attiger Raimund
50 Moor Hanspeter
51 Walter Urs
52 Fenner Adolf
53 Hess Werner
54 Romer Kurt
55 Bleuler Bruno
56 Schneider Werner
57 Schuhmacher Karl

RL50m
Rang Name
1 Amsler Werner
2 Loser Vreni
3 Schuster Waltraud
4 Bleuler Bruno
5 Wisniewsky Bruno
6 Vogt Peter
7 Sigrist Ueli
8 Koller Matthias

80
80
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
72

84
83
70
69
68
57
38
29

Schiitzenveteranen
BO Hinwil

Vorname Res. Jahrgang Alterskat Gewehr

1948 SV Stgw-57/03S
1954 v Stgw-57/030
1953 V Stgw-57/030
1937 EV Stgw-57/030
1942 SV Stgw-57/030
1944 sV Stgw-57/03S
1932 EV Kar

1943 sV Stgw-57/030
1947 SV Stgw-90
1950 SV Stgw-57/030
1952 v Stgw-57/030
1939 EV Stgw-57/030

Vorname Res. Jahrgang Alterskat Gewehr

1935 EV Pistolen
1956 V Pistolen
1934 EV Pistolen
1950 SV Pistolen
1944 sV Pistolen
1950 SV Pistolen
1947 SV Pistolen
1954 Vv Pistolen
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